Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.2.2026r. - 9:12 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 8
3 Teodor DINEV 11 Akulite NT
4 Aleks MINKOV 12 Golden Sun NT
5 Georgi IVANOV 11  Orenda Kps NT
6 Antonio KURSHUMOV 10 Golden Sun NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Dilyan RACHEV 8 Akulite NT
2 Boris IVANOV 8 Golden Sun NT
3 Hristiyan IVANOV 15  Metropol NT
4 Boris TRAIKOV 12 Briz 1:26.19
5 Kristiyan STOIMENOQV 15 Galata-Varna NT
6 Hristiyan VASILEV 10 Metropol NT
7 Dimitar ZELYAMOV 12 Golden Sun NT
8 Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 14  Metropol NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 Nikolai STOYANOV 10 Akulite 1:09.01
2 Teodor STOYANOV 11 Akulite 1:04.48
3 Petar ALEKSANDROV 11 Akulite 59.42
4 Sinan ALI 11 Burgas 53.10
5 Kristiyan UZUNOV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 55.00
6 Ivan SHIVACHEV 11  Metropol 59.44
7 Angel MARCHEV 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:06.00
8 Ivan ILIEV 8 Metropol 1:10.00
Heat 4 of 8
1 Stanislav OBRESHKOV 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 51.00
2 Boris GEORGIEV 11 Psk Cherno More 49.02
3 Valeri PETROV 10 Olimp 48.92
4 Pierre DRAGONI 12 Julian Rusev 48.63
5 Martin DIMITROV 13 Akulite 48.74
6 Georgi TENEV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 49.00
7 Boris SEMOV 11 Akulite 50.31
8 Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV 11  Metropol 52.91
Heat 5 of 8
1 Kristiyan PALAZOV 12 Olimp 45.46
2 Martin KOLEV 14  Burgas 44.46
3 Martin KALINOV 18  Delfin Varna 42.56
4 Krum DIMITROV 15 Trayana 39.07
5 Martin KOLEV 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 40.00
6 Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 15 Asteri 43.25
7 Angel DRAGOV 17  Briz 44.64
8 Emiliyan KRASIMIROV 11  Bolyari 2009 48.04
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 8

1 Kaloyan PETROV

2 Maxim KUMANOV
3 Daniel BURDJIEV

4 Doychin TOMOV

5 Hristo ZHELEV

6 Todor TOROMANOV
7 Nesin JEVIJEDOV

8 Simeon ZHELEV

Heat 7 of 8

Ilvan BONEV

Matey ATANASOV
Harun ALl

Damyan GEORGIEV
Dimitar PETKOV
Yani TODOROV
Nikola NIKOLOV
Kristian LICHEV

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 8 of 8

Dimitar DIMITROV
Stoicho ILIEV

Konstantin KOLEV

Elin SLAVOV

Dimitar POPOV
Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI
Deyan BELOV

Steliyan STOYANOV

O~NO O WN B

13
13
15
16
14
17
14
14

15
18
16
17
16
18
16
18

20
18
17
17
18
22
18
15

Akulite
Bolyari 2009
Olimp
Torpedo
Metropol
Akulite
Avgusta
Akulite

Orenda Kps
Delfin Varna
Burgas
Akulite
Bolyari 2009
Briz

Olimp
Bolyari 2009

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Metropol

37.85
36.39
35.80
34.80
35.63
36.09
37.10
37.99

34.38
34.04
33.87
32.69
32.90
34.02
34.28
34.62

31.90
31.02
30.73
30.00
30.06
31.00
31.15
3191
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