

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
21.2.2026 . - 9:12 Startlist

	Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 8</u>			
3 Teodor DINEV	11	Akulite	NT
4 Aleks MINKOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
5 Georgi IVANOV	11	Orenda Kps	NT
6 Antonio KURSHUMOV	10	Golden Sun	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 8</u>			
1 Dilyan RACHEV	8	Akulite	NT
2 Boris IVANOV	8	Golden Sun	NT
3 Hristiyan IVANOV	15	Metropol	NT
4 Boris TRAIKOV	12	Briz	1:26.19
5 Kristiyan STOIMENOV	15	Galata-Varna	NT
6 Hristiyan VASILEV	10	Metropol	NT
7 Dimitar ZELYAMOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
8 Georgi KAFEDZHIEV	14	Metropol	NT
<u>Heat 3 of 8</u>			
1 Nikolai STOYANOV	10	Akulite	1:09.01
2 Teodor STOYANOV	11	Akulite	1:04.48
3 Petar ALEKSANDROV	11	Akulite	59.42
4 Sinan ALI	11	Burgas	53.10
5 Kristiyan UZUNOV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	55.00
6 Ivan SHIVACHEV	11	Metropol	59.44
7 Angel MARCHEV	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:06.00
8 Ivan ILIEV	8	Metropol	1:10.00
<u>Heat 4 of 8</u>			
1 Stanislav OBRESHKOV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	51.00
2 Boris GEORGIEV	11	Psk Chernomore	49.02
3 Valeri PETROV	10	Olimp	48.92
4 Pierre DRAGONI	12	Julian Rusev	48.63
5 Martin DIMITROV	13	Akulite	48.74
6 Georgi TENEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	49.00
7 Boris SEMOV	11	Akulite	50.31
8 Aleksandar KYUMURDZHIEV	11	Metropol	52.91
<u>Heat 5 of 8</u>			
1 Kristiyan PALAZOV	12	Olimp	45.46
2 Martin KOLEV	14	Burgas	44.46
3 Martin KALINOV	18	Delfin Varna	42.56
4 Krum DIMITROV	15	Trayana	39.07
5 Martin KOLEV	15	Zapochni Da Pluvash	40.00
6 Stiliyan ALEXANDROV	15	Asteri	43.25
7 Angel DRAGOV	17	Briz	44.64
8 Emiliyan KRASIMIROV	11	Bolyari 2009	48.04

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 10, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Heat 6 of 8

1	Kaloyan PETROV	13	Akulite	37.85
2	Maxim KUMANOV	13	Bolyari 2009	36.39
3	Daniel BURDJIEV	15	Olimp	35.80
4	Doychin TOMOV	16	Torpedo	34.80
5	Hristo ZHELEV	14	Metropol	35.63
6	Todor TOROMANOV	17	Akulite	36.09
7	Nesin JEVJEDOV	14	Avgusta	37.10
8	Simeon ZHELEV	14	Akulite	37.99

Heat 7 of 8

1	Ivan BONEV	15	Orenda Kps	34.38
2	Matey ATANASOV	18	Delfin Varna	34.04
3	Harun ALI	16	Burgas	33.87
4	Damyan GEORGIEV	17	Akulite	32.69
5	Dimitar PETKOV	16	Bolyari 2009	32.90
6	Yani TODOROV	18	Briz	34.02
7	Nikola NIKOLOV	16	Olimp	34.28
8	Kristian LICHEV	18	Bolyari 2009	34.62

Heat 8 of 8

1	Dimitar DIMITROV	20	Psk Chernomore	31.90
2	Stoicho ILIEV	18	Akulite	31.02
3	Konstantin KOLEV	17	Akulite	30.73
4	Elin SLAVOV	17	Psk Chernomore	30.00
5	Dimitar POPOV	18	Psk Chernomore	30.06
6	Lachezar DOBROLEVSKI	22	Psk Chernomore	31.00
7	Deyan BELOV	18	Olimp	31.15
8	Steliyan STOYANOV	15	Metropol	31.91